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2025 ACT Open Junior Division 3 Detailed Competition Table

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member

Danieyal Dosani

Thimath
Amarasena

George Pearce

Uma Chaturvedi

Lincoln Dalton
Aliza Atif

Saira Atif

Team

Danieyal Dosani

Thimath Amarasena

George Pearce

Uma Elizabeth
Chaturvedi

Lincoln Dalton
Aliza Atif

Saira Rana Atif

Matches
won

3

Matches
lost

0

Matches won
%

100%

66.7%

100%

33.3%

50%

0%

0%

Games
lost

Games won
%

90%

63.6%

100%

40%

50%

0%

0%

Points
won

109

99

66

68

44

37

30

Points
lost

52

76

27

79

54

66

99

Points won
%

67.7%

56.6%

71%

46.3%

44.9%

35.9%

23.3%
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