

2025 ACT Open Junior Division 3 Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
	Danieyal Dosani	Danieyal Dosani	3	3	0	100%	9	1	90%	109	52	67.7%
2	Thimath Amarasena	Thimath Amarasena	3	2	1	66.7%	7	4	63.6%	99	76	56.6%
3.	George Pearce	George Pearce	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	66	27	71%
	Uma Chaturvedi	Uma Elizabeth Chaturvedi	3	1	2	33.3%	4	6	40%	68	79	46.3%
5.	Lincoln Dalton	Lincoln Dalton	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	44	54	44.9%
6.	Aliza Atif	Aliza Atif	2	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	37	66	35.9%
7.	Saira Atif	Saira Rana Atif	3	0	3	0%	0	9	0%	30	99	23.3%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 15:02:20